Permit # Type of Work

M-10-15-34 Repair
11-15-600BR12-1  Repair

12-15-600BR12-2  Repair

13-15-600BR12-4
14-15-217A
M-16-15-722
E-17-15-414A
E-18-15-425R

E-19-15-19
P-20-15-20
E-21-15-21
P-22-15-22
P-23-15-23
E-24-15-24
P-25-15-25
E-26-15-25
Total

Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair

Repair

New Plumbing
Remodel

New Plumbing
New Plumbing
Remodel
Remodel

Remodel/Demolition

Address

129 Lost Creek Lane unit 9
12 Trails Edge Lane unit 1
12 Trails Edge Lane Unit 2
12 Trails Edge Lane Unit 4

101 Palmyra

143 Adams Ranch Road

142 Hood Park Lane

119 Touchdown Drive

103 S Davis

134 N Oak

134 N Oak

439 W Columbia

837 Butcher Creek (LOT 3R)

153 E Gregory

601 E Columbia Ave

398 S Davis, Unit E1 Element 52

Town

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Owner

Bruce Maclintire
Bruce Maclntire
Bruce Maclintire
Mitch Cline

Bret West

Will Lewis

Kjetif Strangeland
Don West

Max Residence
Max Residence
Gene & Sharlene Austin
Emil & Pam Sante
Owensy Residence
Hugh Fizsimons
Sean K Murphy

Contractor

Controlled Hydronics, Inc
Allison Construction
Allison Construction
Allison Construction
Cobra Construction
Controlled Hydronics, Inc
Power Logic Electrical
Mike Delsart Electric
Mike Delsart Electric

Par Mechanical

CAM Electric

Reid Rutherford

SDC Plumbing and Heating Inc
Two Rivers Electric
Stanfield Plumbing
Tooker Electric

Site Contact #

(970) 728-4801
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-7825
(970) 729-0935
(970) 728-4801
(970) 708-1323
(970) 708-1292
(970) 708-1292
(970) 249-9822
(970) 249-6617
(970) 252-0044
(970) 708-0563
(970) 708-0273
(970) 728-3339
(970) 428-2325

Submittal Date

02/04/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/10/2015
02/18/2015
02/20/2015
02/26/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/11/2015
02/12/2015
02/13/2015
02/19/2015

Valuation

STATUS
$1,635.75 Issued
$100,000.00 Issued
$200,000.00 Issued
$200,000.00 Issued
$75,397.61 Issued
$7,339.00 Issued
$2,000.00 Issued
$5,000.00 Issued
$1,700.00 Issued
$111,875.00 Issued
$795,462.00 Issued
$33,500.00 Issued
$21,100.00 Issued
$2,500.00 Issued
$34,000.00 Issued
$1,000.00 Issued
$1,592,509.36



