Permit #	Type of Work Str	eet Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date	Valuation STA	TUS
M-10-15-34	Repair	129 Lost Creek Lane unit 9	Mountain Village		Controlled Hydronics, Inc	(970) 728-4801	02/04/2015	\$1,635.75 Issu	ed
11-15-600BR12-1	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane unit 1	Mountain Village	Bruce MacIntire	Allison Construction	(970) 708-7825	02/09/2015	\$100,000.00 Issu	ed
12-15-600BR12-2	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane Unit 2	Mountain Village	Bruce MacIntire	Allison Construction	(970) 708-7825	02/09/2015	\$200,000.00 Issu	ed
13-15-600BR12-4	Repair	12 Trails Edge Lane Unit 4	Mountain Village	Bruce MacIntire	Allison Construction	(970) 708-7825	02/09/2015	\$200,000.00 Issu	ed
14-15-217A	Repair	101 Palmyra	Mountain Village	Mitch Cline	Cobra Construction	(970) 729-0935	02/10/2015	\$75,397.61 Issu	ed
M-16-15-722	Repair	143 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Bret West	Controlled Hydronics, Inc	(970) 728-4801	02/18/2015	\$7,339.00 Issu	ed
E-17-15-414A	Repair	142 Hood Park Lane	Mountain Village	Will Lewis	Power Logic Electrical	(970) 708-1323	02/20/2015	\$2,000.00 Issu	ed
E-18-15-425R	Repair	119 Touchdown Drive	Mountain Village	Kjetif Strangeland	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	02/26/2015	\$5,000.00 Issu	ed
E-19-15-19	Repair	103 S Davis	Telluride	Don West	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	02/05/2015	\$1,700.00 Issu	ed
P-20-15-20	New Plumbing	134 N Oak	Telluride	Max Residence	Par Mechanical	(970) 249-9822	02/05/2015	\$111,875.00 Issu	ed
E-21-15-21	Remodel	134 N Oak	Telluride	Max Residence	CAM Electric	(970) 249-6617	02/09/2015	\$795,462.00 Issu	ed
P-22-15-22	New Plumbing	439 W Columbia	Telluride	Gene & Sharlene Austin	Reid Rutherford	(970) 252-0044	02/09/2015	\$33,500.00 Issu	ed
P-23-15-23	New Plumbing	837 Butcher Creek (LOT 3R)	Telluride	Emil & Pam Sante	SDC Plumbing and Heating Inc	(970) 708-0563	02/11/2015	\$21,100.00 Issu	ed
E-24-15-24	Remodel	153 E Gregory	Telluride	Owens ₇ Residence	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	02/12/2015	\$2,500.00 Issu	ed
P-25-15-25	Remodel	601 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Hugh Fizsimons	Stanfield Plumbing	(970) 728-3339	02/13/2015	\$34,000.00 Issu	ed
E-26-15-25	Remodel/Demolition	398 S Davis, Unit E1 Element 52	Telluride	Sean K Murphy	Tooker Electric	(970) 428-2325	02/19/2015	\$1,000.00 Issu	ed
Total								\$1,592,509.36	